
Tuscaloosa Ballroom Dance Club (TBDC) 

Cosponsored by PARA4Life 

2025 Dance Schedule 
7:00-10:00 p.m. 
McAbee Center 
3801 Loop Road 

Tuscaloosa, AL  35404 

 
Date     Theme    Band 
 
Saturday, January 18   January Frost Dance   5 of a Kind 
Saturday, February 15   Love in Bloom Ball   Drew White Orchestra 
Saturday, March 22   Sock Hop    5 of a Kind 
Saturday, April 26   International Dance Week (Dance) Ain’t Misbehavin’ 
Saturday, May 17   Spring in Bloom Dance   DJ Richard Richards 
Saturday, June 21   34th Anniversary of TBDC  5 of a Kind 
     Blue Hawaii Dance 
Saturday, July 19   Dance Theme Pending   Drew White Orchestra 
Saturday, August 16   Dance Theme Pending   5 of a Kind 
Friday, September 19   Dance Theme Pending   DJ Richard Richards 
Friday, October 17   Dance Theme Pending   Drew White Orchestra 
Friday, November 21   Stardust Dance    Five of a Kind 
Saturday, December 13   Nutcracker Ball    Drew White Orchestra 
 
$8.00 Band Dance/$5.00 CD Dance--TBDC Members & Students 
$15.00 per person or $25.00 per couple Band Dance /$8.00 CD Dance--Nonmembers 
 
Sustaining, Bronze, Silver, Gold, and Platinum Members—Pre-paid 
 
CASH OR CHECKS ONLY 

“Ball” designates a dressy event (with semi-formal or formalwear invited), and “Dance” 
designates a dressy-casual or theme attire event. 
 
Visit our website at tbdc.org 
 
“Like” to follow us on our Tuscaloosa Ballroom Dance Club Facebook Community Page and to 
receive our announcements. 
You may also contact Regina Noland, President, at TBDC.91@gmail.com  
or  phone  205-242-7485. 

mailto:TBDC.91@gmail.com

